Event: 5B-100 Meter Final

Place

00 N O U1 B W IN B

Event:

Place

00O N O L1 A W N

ID

5715
4053
4696
5136
5128
3954
4404
3900

ID

5136
5128
5714
4689
3949
4851
5223
4602

Athlete

West, Connor
Antonietti, Joey
Sowers, Nathan
Sommerdyke, Matthew
Killian, Sean

Pugh, Eian

Barton, Matthew
Sobus, Matthew

5B-200 Meter Dash

Athlete

Sommerdyke, Matthew
Killian, Sean

Walsh, Charles
Blankenship, John
Geiger, Mike

O'Neil, Patrick
Pacentine, Joseph
Caronchi, Will

Event: 5B-400 Meter Dash

Place

00 N O U A WN

ID

5705
5373
5123
5703
4418
4964
3895
3951

Athlete

Montgomery, Mike
Pegler, Ryan
Challenger, John
Marzano, Joey
Paul, TJ

Morrissey, Jack
Ciaccia, Enzo
Kiesler, Colin

School

Visitation
Cletus
James
Michael
Michael
ASCA

IC
Alexander

School

Michael
Michael
Visitation
James
ASCA

Joe

OLP

Isaac

School

Visitation
Pius
Michael
Visitation
IC

JohnOfCross -

Alexander
ASCA

Points

1
= N W s U1 OO

Points

- 10

1
= N W s U1 OO

Points

- 10

= N W s U1 OO

Result

15.0
15.2

Result

31.6
324

Result

1:08.1
1:12.8

Qualifies

I O O R N I A

Qualifies

OO0oC doon

Qualifies

OO0 donn



Event: 5B-400 Relay (Major) 4x100

Place

00 N O U1 A W IN

Event:

Place

00O N O Ll A W N

ID

4053
5136
4416
4696
5715
3954
4157
3900

ID

5482
5218
4422
4162
5712
5373
3946
4059

Athlete

Antonietti, Joey
Sommerdyke, Matthew
McCoy, Connor
Sowers, Nathan

West, Connor

Pugh, Eian

Eraci, Jacob

Sobus, Matthew

5B-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100

Athlete

Jackson, Patrick
Gaetto, Van
Wood, Jonathan
McFadden, Eddie
Simic, Oliver
Pegler, Ryan
Bobofchak, Noah
Hogan, Caden

Event: 5B-600 Meter Run

Place

00 N O U A WN B

ID

3953
5703
5372
4964
4058
5131
5693
5281

Athlete

McGovern, Owen
Marzano, Joey
Nettleton, Thomas
Morrissey, Jack
Hart, Casey

Oei, Owen
Doherty, Colin
Davis, Braden

School

Cletus
Michael
IC

James
Visitation
ASCA
Francis
Alexander

School

Raphael
OLP

IC

Francis
Visitation
Pius
ASCA
Cletus

School
ASCA
Visitation
Pius

JohnOfCross -

Cletus
Michael
Visitation
Petronille

Points

10

= N W s U1 O

Points

Points

10

= N W s U1 OO

Result

1:01.9
1:01.9

Result

1:05.2
1:05.8

Result

1:47.4
1:52.9

Qualifies

I N O 0 B O R

Qualifies

C OO doon

Qualifies

O oO0odgonn



Event: 5B-75 Meter Final

Place

00 N O U1 A W IN

Event:

Place

v A W N -

Event:

Place

00 N O A WN

Event: 5B-800 Relay 4x200

Place

0 N OO Ul A WN

ID

3954
4962
4290
5709
4409
4160
5533
4411

ID

5123
5703
4845
4968
4528

ID

3953
4290
5372
5705
5703
5532
4058
5373

ID

3953
4157
5715
4851
5137
4055
4689
4522

Athlete

Pugh, Eian
Hanson, Patrick
Engels, John

Ryan, Will

Geiger, Jackson
Holmes, Colin
Schager, Matthew
Hilgart, John

5B-800 Medley

Athlete

Challenger, John
Marzano, Joey
Chvatal, Jack
Smith, Justin
Schlif, Jacob

5B-800 Meter Run

Athlete

McGovern, Owen
Engels, John
Nettleton, Thomas
Montgomery, Mike
Marzano, Joey
Prince, Matthew
Hart, Casey

Pegler, Ryan

Athlete

McGovern, Owen
Eraci, Jacob
West, Connor
O'Neil, Patrick
Steffen, Jack
Burke, Patrick
Blankenship, John
Kolker, Tom

School

ASCA -
JohnOfCross -
HT/ND -
Visitation -
IC -
Francis -
SH -

IC -

School

Michael -
Visitation -
Joe -
JohnOfCross -
Irene -

School

ASCA -
HT/ND -
Pius -
Visitation -
Visitation -
SH -

Cletus -
Pius -

School

ASCA -
Francis -
Visitation -
Joe -
Michael -
Cletus -
James -
Irene -

Points

10

= N W s U1 O

Points

Points

10

= N W bk U1 O 0

Points

10

= N Wb U1 O

Result

11.6
11.8

Result

2:21.6
2:25.0

Result

2:34.6
2:42.6

Result

2:13.4
2:15.0

Qualifies

I N O 0 B O R

Qualifies

C OO0

Qualifies

OO0 donn

Qualifies

oo dgoon



Event: 5B-High Jump

Place

00 N O U1 A W IN

Event:

Place

00O N O Ll A W N

ID

4968
4290
4416
5218
5280
4961
5283
4845

ID

5533
3900
5706
5375
4847
4053
5704
4165

Athlete

Smith, Justin
Engels, John
McCoy, Connor
Gaetto, Van
Condon, Evan
Gloor, Charlie
Murray, Aidan
Chvatal, Jack

5B-Javelin
Athlete

Schager, Matthew
Sobus, Matthew
Nelson, Matt
Sonenblum, Connor
Holecek, Sean
Antonietti, Joey
Mayfield, Nick
Shanley, Peter

Event: 5B-Long Jump

Place

00 N O U A WN B

Event: 5B-Open 100 Meter Run

Place

o bk WN

ID

3953
5690
4409
4057
4290
5705
5218
4157

ID

5694
5529
3893
5576
5371
4161

Athlete

McGovern, Owen
Bigane, Brendan
Geiger, Jackson
Grace, Colin
Engels, John
Montgomery, Mike
Gaetto, Van

Eraci, Jacob

Athlete

Doyle, Tommy
Dube, Robert
Andino, Geovanny
Frantzen, Joe
Meade, Aidan
Kelly, Tiernan

School

Points

JohnOfCross - 10

HT/ND

IC

OLP
Petronille

JohnOfCross -

Petronille
Joe

School

SH -
Alexander
Visitation
Pius

Joe

Cletus
Visitation
Francis

School

ASCA
Visitation
IC

Cletus
HT/ND
Visitation
OLP
Francis

School

Visitation
SH -
Alexander
SS/SD

Pius
Francis

= N W s U1 O

Points

10

1
= N W s U1 OO

Points

1
= N W s U1 OO

Points

O O O O -

Result
4'7"
4'1"
4'1"
3'11"
3'11"
3'11"
3'11"
3'11"

Result

81'10"
80' 11"
78' 11"
74' 0"
63'0"
61'10.25"
58' 3"
58'1"

Result
13'0"
11' 10"
11'9.75"
11'5.25"
11'4"
11'3"
11'2"
11'1.25"

Result

16.3
17.5

Qualifies

I N O 0 B O R

Qualifies

C OO doon

Qualifies

O oO0odgonn

Qualifies

OO



Event: 5B-Open 600 Meter Run

Place

00 N O U1 A W IN

ID

5376
5702
4419
4297
5484
4414
5697
3898

Athlete

Tyszkiewicz, Kyle
Lawrence, Connor
Ramos-Marano, Johnathen
Russo, Dominic

Leidel, Kyle

Lynas, Sam

Fromelt, Billy

Pearson, Joey

Event: 5B-Shot Put

Place

00O N O Ll A W N

ID

3894
5530
4411
4523
3954
5698
4846
5280

Athlete

Calzante, Vince
Koumoundouros, Mark
Hilgart, John

Kovarik, John

Pugh, Eian

Horn, Emmett
Harbauer, Brendan
Condon, Evan

Event: 5B-Triple Jump

Place

00 N O U A WN B

ID

4057
5131
4523
4156
5690
4058
4696
4056

Athlete

Grace, Colin
Oei, Owen
Kovarik, John
Duffy, Tommy
Bigane, Brendan
Hart, Casey
Sowers, Nathan
Cranny, Tristan

School

Pius
Visitation
IC

HT/ND
Raphael
IC
Visitation
Alexander

School

Alexander
SH -
IC

Irene
ASCA
Visitation
Joe
Petronille

School

Cletus
Michael
Irene
Francis
Visitation
Cletus
James
Cletus

Points

1
O O O OO0 o r N

Points

- 10

1
= N W s U1 OO

Points

1
= N W s U1 OO

Result

2:16.4
2:20.5

Result

27'8.75"
27'3"
25'1.5"
24' 8"
24'4.5"
24'0"
23'0.5"
22'5"

Result
27'0"
25'9.25"
25'3.75"
25'2"
24'8.25"
24'7"
24' 45"
24'1.5"

Qualifies

I N O 0 B O R

Qualifies

C OO doon

Qualifies

O oO0odgonn



Event: 5G-100 Meter Final

Place ID Athlete
5524 Casatello, Mia
5105 Armbrust, Julia
4392 King, Elizabeth
4944 Kamholz, Emalee
4280 Howard, Erin
4954 0O'Gorman, Elise
3934 Ghapson, Millicent
3928 Arnold, Elliana

00 N O U1 A W IN

Event: 5G-200 Meter Dash

Place ID Athlete
5114 Mohan, Annie
5110 Huelskoetter, Celia
5527 Schwanke, Mira
5274 Freiburger, Sophia
4284 Reid, Abby
3935 Haas, Claire
4152 Thomas, Sophia
4390 Farrow, Shannon

00O N O Ll A W N

Event: 5G-400 Meter Dash

00 N O U A WN B

Place ID Athlete
5675 Calcagno, Kennedy
4737 Remmes, AnnMarie
5115 Mulick, Delaney
3939 Noworul, Alyssa
4939 Fahey, Dawsey
5685 Manchester, Carly
4590 McMahon, Alexa
4283 Rattary, Jaina

School

SH -

Michael -
IC -
JohnOfCross -
HT/ND -
JohnOfCross -
ASCA -
ASCA -

School

Michael -
Michael -
SH -

Petronille -

HT/ND -
ASCA -
Francis -
IC -

School

Visitation -
Joan -
Michael -
ASCA -
JohnOfCross -
Visitation -
Isaac -
HT/ND -

Points

10

= N W s U1 O

Points

10

= N W s U1 OO

Points

10

= N W s U1 OO

Result

15.3
15.8

Result

325
33.3

Result

1:11.3
1:12.0

Qualifies

I N O 0 B O R

Qualifies

C OO doon

Qualifies

O oO0odgonn



Event: 5G-400 Relay (Major) 4x100

Place

N o o BN

Event: 5G-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100

Place

00 N O U1 B W IN -

Event:

Place

00O N O U1 A W N

ID

5270
5118
3928
4280
4142
4833
5469

ID

5528
5113
4736
5611
5358
4517
5682
4383

ID

5675
5115
4516
3941
4284
5119
4329
3939

Athlete

Allman, Audrey
Schmitt, Anna
Arnold, Elliana
Howard, Erin
Gannon, Nora
Bastuga, Rese
Goulding, Megan

Athlete

Sullivan, Sophia
Los, Nora

Lazaro, Avery
Fleury, Macy
Bruschuk, Elizabeth
Malachowski, Ellla
Keating, Kristen
Buscemi, Olivia

5G-600 Meter Run

Athlete

Calcagno, Kennedy
Mulick, Delaney
Hamfeldt, Katie
Scrima, Sophie
Reid, Abby
Swiatek, Ava
Jagielo, Bridgette
Noworul, Alyssa

School

Petronille
Michael

ASCA -

HT/ND

Francis -
Joe -

Raphael -

School

SH -
Michael

Joan -

SSPP -
Pius

Irene
Visitation

IC -

School

Visitation
Michael
Irene
ASCA
HT/ND
Michael
HT/ND
ASCA

Points

10

N W s U1 OO

Points

O O O O r N W

Points

10

= N W s U1 O

Result

1:03.0
1:04.8

Result

1:06.4
1:07.7

Result

1:52.7
1:58.6

Qualifies

I N N I O O IO O I

Qualifies

- Oddon

Qualifies

COO00o0doon



Event: 5G-75 Meter Final

Place

00 N O U1 A W IN

ID

5276
4738
4288
5678
4403
5118
4280
4947

Athlete

Reinke, Claire
Schwander, Erika
Skillom, Gabi
Gentile, Lauren
Whiteside, Bridget
Schmitt, Anna
Howard, Erin
Meece, Lynnsey

Event: 5G-800 Medley

Place

N o o bW

ID

5270
5675
4398
5115
4277
4741
5470

Athlete

Allman, Audrey
Calcagno, Kennedy
O'Brien, Maggie
Mulick, Delaney
Brennan, Maria
Weber, Mary
Gust, Liz

Event: 5G-800 Meter Run

Place

00O N O U1 A W N

ID

5270
5675
5528
4516
5108
5685
4833
4945

Athlete

Allman, Audrey
Calcagno, Kennedy
Sullivan, Sophia
Hamfeldt, Katie
Gaul, Leah
Manchester, Carly
Bastuga, Rese
McGovern, Katie

School

Petronille -

Joan -
HT/ND -
Visitation -
IC -
Michael -
HT/ND -
JohnOfCross -

School

Petronille -

Visitation -
IC -
Michael -
HT/ND -
Joan -
Raphael -

School

Petronille -

Visitation -
SH -

Irene -
Michael -
Visitation -
Joe -
JohnOfCross -

Points

10

= N W s U1 O

Points

Points

10

= N W s U1 O

Result

11.4
12.0

Result

2:19.7
2:24.6

Result

2:44.3
2:51.6

Qualifies

I N O 0 B O R

Qualifies

OO OQgon

Qualifies

COO00o0doon



Event:

Place ID

5110
4833
3929
5678
4142
5479
4592
5574

00 N O U1 A W IN

Event:

Place ID

5110
3934
5678
4738
4956
4944
4036
4288

N N o o B WON

Event:

Place ID

5528
5527
4958
5363
5526
4043
4050
4149

00 N O U A WN B

5G-800 Relay 4x200
Athlete

Huelskoetter, Celia
Bastuga, Rese

Barrile, Madison
Gentile, Lauren
Gannon, Nora
VanSomeren, Hannah
Nowaczyk, Kelly
Ssekibaamu, Grace

5G-High Jump
Athlete

Huelskoetter, Celia
Ghapson, Millicent
Gentile, Lauren
Schwander, Erika
Tarpey, Cami
Kamholz, Emalee
Bergquist, Brigid
Skillom, Gabi

5G-Javelin
Athlete

Sullivan, Sophia
Schwanke, Mira
Woijcicki, Olivia
Linnig, Katie
Juda, Isabelle
Kane, Maureen
Schuler, Katelyn
Sanchez, Emma

School

Michael
Joe

ASCA
Visitation
Francis
Raphael
Isaac
SS/SD

School

Michael
ASCA
Visitation
Joan

JohnOfCross -
JohnOfCross -

Cletus
HT/ND

School

SH -
SH -

JohnOfCross -

Pius

SH -
Cletus
Cletus
Francis

1
= N W s U1 O

Points

- 10

Points

- 10

U 1 w D 1 O ©

Points

10

= N W s U1 OO

Result

2:16.6
2:22.5

Result

4
4
4
4
4
3'8"
3'8"
3'8"

Result

65'11.25"
55'9.5"
53'4.5"
52'1.25"
51'7"
49'4.5"
47'10.75"
46' 0"

Qualifies

I N O 0 B O R

Qualifies

C OO doon

Qualifies

O oO0odgonn



Event: 5G-Long Jump

Place

00 N O U1 A W IN

Event:

Place

00O N O Ll A W N

ID

5115
4737
5524
4384
4284
5615
4388
4684

ID

4047
3888
4038
4387
5271
4395
5474
4682

Athlete

Mulick, Delaney
Remmes, AnnMarie
Casatello, Mia
Calles, Eva

Reid, Abby

Tanada, Kailani
Davis, Paige
Challgren, Gabriella

5G-Open 100 Meter Run
Athlete

Powell, Sydney
Branecki, Isabel
Cassidy, Emma
Cook, Frances
Allman, Brooklyn
Maietta, Maeve
O’Neill, Sarah
Arnish, Mackenzie

Event: 5G-Open 600 Meter Run

Place

00 N O U A WN B

ID

3937
4389
5272
4399
3892
4386
4385
3889

Athlete

Menendez, Maya
Doughty, Katelin
Bachman, Kate
O'Hara, Kathleen
Niehoff, Abby
Condon, Maeve
Condon, Ellie
Green, Kylee

School

Michael
Joan

SH -

IC
HT/ND
SSPP

James

School

Cletus
Alexander
Cletus

IC
Petronille
IC
Raphael
James

School

ASCA

IC
Petronille
IC
Alexander
IC

IC
Alexander

Points

10

= N W s U1 O

Points

O O O OO0 O Fr N

Points

O O O O O O =

Result

11'8.5"
11'2.75"
11'2.5"
10' 11"
10' 10.25"
10'8.5"
10' 5"
10'5"

Result

17.4
17.4

Result

2:17.2
2:25.2

Qualifies

I N O 0 B O R

Qualifies

C OO doon

Qualifies

O oO0odgonn



Event: 5G-Shot Put

Place

00 N O U1 A W IN

Event:

Place

00O N O Ll A W N

Event:

Place

N oo o 0N e

ID

4686
4149
4587
5528
4286
4403
5680
4045

ID

5105
4833
5113
5527
5114
3935
4954
3941

ID

5306
3971
4315
5504
4448
4774
5013

Athlete

Heneghan, Elise
Sanchez, Emma
Grapsas, Penelope
Sullivan, Sophia
Schultz, Kate
Whiteside, Bridget
Hoffman, Lauren
Mitchell, Isabella

5G-Triple Jump

Athlete

Armbrust, Julia
Bastuga, Rese
Los, Nora
Schwanke, Mira
Mohan, Annie
Haas, Claire
0O'Gorman, Elise
Scrima, Sophie

6B-100 Meter Final

Athlete

Nowinski, Brandon
Gerard, Jackson
Breslin, Aidan
VanEekeren, Tyler
Malaga, Luke
Schihl, Mickey
Peso, Matthew

School

James
Francis
Isaac

SH -
HT/ND

IC
Visitation
Cletus

School

Michael

Joe

Michael

SH -
Michael
ASCA
JohnOfCross
ASCA

School

Petronille
ASCA
HT/ND
Raphael

IC

Joan
JohnOfCross

Points

10

1
= N W s U1 O

Points

1
= N W s U1 OO

Points

1
N W b U1 O

Result

20'10.25"
20' 10"
20'6.5"
20'5.5"
20'3"
20'2.25"
20'0.5"
19'2.5"

Result
26'4"
25'7"
24'4.5"
24" 4"
22'10.5"
22' 9"
22'8.5"
22'6.25"

Result

14.3
14.4

Qualifies

I N O 0 B O R

Qualifies

C OO doon

Qualifies

C OO0 dgon



Event: 6B-200 Meter Dash

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 4324 Schultz, Joey HT/ND - 10 300 [
2 3976 McFerrin, CJ ASCA - 8 30.1 u
3 5495 Gjerde, Zachary Raphael - 6 L
4 5496 Gust, Marty Raphael - 5 L
5 4185 Asleson, Tommy Francis - 4 [
6 5304 McDevitt, Patrick Petronille - 3 ]
7 5636 Walsh, Jimmy SSPP - 2 L]
8 4877 Lifka, Sean Joe - 1 L]

Event: 6B-400 Meter Dash

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 5021 Walsh, Patrick JohnOfCross - 10 1:07.0 u
2 5913 Falduto, Johnny Visitation - 8 1:08.0 [
3 4774 Schihl, Mickey Joan - 6 L
4 4201 Tully, Emmett Francis - 5 L]
5 5501 Pesare, Dominic Raphael - 4 ]
6 5164 Murphy-Hoff, Paul Michael - 3 N
7 5635 Paltzer, Tommy SSPP ; 2 u
8 4448 Malaga, Luke IC - 1 L
9 4321 Herbst, Charlie HT/ND - L]

Event: 6B-400 Relay (Major) 4x100

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 5504 VanEekeren, Tyler Raphael - 10 58.9 L
2 4185 Asleson, Tommy Francis - 8 60.0 U
3 5306 Nowinski, Brandon Petronille - 6 [
4 5157 Cascella, Sam Michael - 5 [
5 5021 Walsh, Patrick JohnOfCross - 4 [
6 5740 Hill, Colin Visitation - 3 L
7 5394 Florey, Thomas Pius - 2 [
8 5582 Farrell, Trey $5/SD - 1 u



Event: 6B-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100

Place

00 N O U1 A W IN

Event:

Place

0O N UL A W IN

Event:

Place

00 N O U A WN B

ID

3981
4545
5164
4630
4195
5540
4881
4078

ID

5502
4324
5162
4187
3978
3973
5002
4545

ID

5157
4315
5542
5496
5010
5394
5307
5305

Athlete

Senall, Evan
Riggs, Chase
Murphy-Hoff, Paul
Digenan, John
McAuliffe, Owen
Janega, Nick
Pavelek, Joe
Fatora, Kevin

6B-600 Meter Run

Athlete

Quinlan, Brady
Schultz, Joey
Lifka, Matthew
Dunn, Ryan
Munson, Aaron
Hepburn, Samuel
Hogan, Kevin
Riggs, Chase

6B-75 Meter Final

Athlete

Cascella, Sam
Breslin, Aidan
Schager, Daniel
Gust, Marty
McNamara, Marty
Florey, Thomas
Parsons, Michael
Noland, Zach

School Points
ASCA - 4
Irene - 3
Michael - 2
Isaac - 1
Francis - 0
SH - 0
Joe - 0
Cletus - 0
School Points
Raphael - 10
HT/ND - 8
Michael - 6
Francis - 5
ASCA - 3.5
ASCA - 3.5
JohnOfCross - 2
Irene - 1
School Points
Michael - 10
HT/ND - 8
SH - 6
Raphael - 5
JohnOfCross - 4
Pius - 3
Petronille - 2
Petronille - 1

Result

1:01.6
1:02.2

Result

1:48.0
1:52.9

Result

11.0
11.0

Qualifies

I N O 0 B O R

Qualifies

C OO doon

Qualifies

O oO0odgonn



Event: 6B-800 Medley

Place

00 N O U1 A W IN

Event:

Place

00O N O Ll A W N

Event:

Place

00 N O U A WN B

ID

5306
5740
5164
4874
5635
4439
4711
5588

ID

5502
4194
5635
5005
5162
3978
5398
4879

ID

5157
4882
5635
5010
4630
4187
5588
4325

Athlete

Nowinski, Brandon
Hill, Colin
Murphy-Hoff, Paul
Griffin, Franklin
Paltzer, Tommy
Castillo, Calvin
Pohl, Garrett
Schreiber, Chas

6B-800 Meter Run

Athlete

Quinlan, Brady
Madell, Sawyer
Paltzer, Tommy
Kosanovich, Cole
Lifka, Matthew
Munson, Aaron
King, Tyler
Padovani, Ryan

6B-800 Relay 4x200

Athlete

Cascella, Sam
Porcelli, Jack
Paltzer, Tommy
McNamara, Marty
Digenan, John
Dunn, Ryan
Schreiber, Chas
Winters, Matt

School

Petronille -

Visitation -
Michael -
Joe -
SSPP -

IC -
James -
SS/SD -

School

Raphael -
Francis -
SSPP -

JohnOfCross -
Michael -
ASCA -
Pius -
Joe -

School

Michael -
Joe -
SSPP -

JohnOfCross -
Isaac -
Francis -
SS/SD -

HT/ND -

Points

O O O O r N W

Points

10

= N W s U1 OO

Points

10

= N W s U1 OO

Result

2:12.2
2:13.9

Result

2:31.6
2:34.8

Result

2:07.7
2:08.3

Qualifies

I N O 0 B O R

Qualifies

C OO doon

Qualifies

O oO0odgonn



Event: 6B-High Jump

Place ID Athlete

1 4879 Padovani, Ryan

2 5632 Blaszczyk, Mark

3 3972 Glab, Keith

4 5393 DeCicco, Patrick
5 5301 Galvanoni, Ben

6 5167 Spahn, Andrew

7 4185 Asleson, Tommy
8 5306 Nowinski, Brandon

Event: 6B-Javelin

Place ID Athlete

1 5734 Caruso, Antonio
2 5582 Farrell, Trey

3 5403 Walsh, Jack

4 5004 Kinsella, Cass

5 4317 Cyze, Daniel

6 5741 Kavanaugh, Matt
7 4874 Griffin, Franklin
8 5165 Salinas, Joshua

Event: 6B-Long Jump

Place ID Athlete
1 3971 Gerard, Jackson
2 4185 Asleson, Tommy
3 5157 Cascella, Sam
4 4774 Schihl, Mickey
5 4324 Schultz, Joey
6 5005 Kosanovich, Cole
7 5542 Schager, Daniel
8 4545 Riggs, Chase

Event: 6B-Open 100 Meter Run

Place ID Athlete
1 5500 Niemiec, John
2 4770 Funk, Joe
3 5019 Villasenor, Luis
4 3975 Lacca, Jeffrey
5 4873 Gerbasi, Nicolas

School

Joe -
SSPP -

ASCA -
Pius -

Petronille -

Michael -
Francis -

Petronille -

School

Visitation -
SS/SD -

Pius -
JohnOfCross -
HT/ND -
Visitation -
Joe -
Michael -

School

ASCA -
Francis -
Michael -
Joan -
HT/ND -
JohnOfCross -
SH -

Irene -

School

Raphael -
Joan -
JohnOfCross -
ASCA -
Joe -

Points

10

= N W s U1 O

Points

10

= N W s U1 OO

Points

10

= N W s U1 OO

Points

o O O -

Result Qualifies
4'7"
4'6"
4's5"
4'2"
4'2"
4'2"
4'2"
4'2"

I N O 0 B O R

Result Qualifies
90' 4"
86'9"
75'6"
73'0"
72'4"
70'3"
69' 10"
68' 6"

C OO doon

Result Qualifies

13'11.5"
13'1.5"
12'6"
12'4.5"
12' 4"
12'2"
11'9"
11'6.75"

O oO0odgonn

Result Qualifies

15.9
16.3

OO0



Event: 6B-Open 600 Meter Run

Place

00 N O U1 A W IN

Event:

Place

00O N O Ll A W N

Event:

Place

00 N O U A WN B

ID

4438
4320
5011
4997
4437
4769
4873
4446

ID

4632
4191
4767
5015
5021
4881
4317
4875

ID

3976
3971
5305
5632
4879
5504
4324
5542

Athlete

Carey, Brendan
Grande, Marco
Morrissey, Colin
Carmody, John
Barney, Finn
DelLong, Aaron
Gerbasi, Nicolas
Kopec, Michael

6B-Shot Put

Athlete

Martello, Desi
Gies, lan
Clements, Jake
Shannon, Liam
Walsh, Patrick
Pavelek, Joe
Cyze, Daniel
Hanson, David

6B-Triple Jump

Athlete

McFerrin, CJ
Gerard, Jackson
Noland, Zach
Blaszczyk, Mark
Padovani, Ryan
VanEekeren, Tyler
Schultz, Joey
Schager, Daniel

School

IC
HT/ND

JohnOfCross -
JohnOfCross -

IC
Joan
Joe
IC

School

Isaac
Francis
Joan

JohnOfCross -
JohnOfCross -

Joe
HT/ND
Joe

School

ASCA
ASCA
Petronille
SSPP

Joe
Raphael
HT/ND
SH

Points
2
1
0
0
0
0
0
0

Points

10

= N W s U1 OO

Points

10

= N W s U1 OO

Result

2:04.9
2:06.7

Result
31'3"
31'0"
30' 10"
29'7.5"
28'3"
27'5.5"
26'7.5"
26'7"

Result

29'10.75"
28'7"
28'1"
28'0"
27'9.5"
27'7.25"
27'1.75"
27'1.25"

Qualifies

I N O 0 B O R

Qualifies

C OO doon

Qualifies

O oO0odgonn



Event: 6G-100 Meter Final

Place

00 N O U1 A W IN

Event:

Place

00O N O Ll A W N

Event:

Place

00 N O U A WN B

ID

4987
4425
5385
5494
3966
5581
4991
4760

ID

4983
3905
5156
5289
5377
4866
4745
4533

ID

5716
5578
5721
5154
4173
5626
4621
5489

Athlete

Prestopino, Lauren
Johnson, Alia
Scalamera, Natalie
VanSomeren, Mia
T-Moehring, Breanne
Wiffler, Kaleigh
Sullivan, Brigid

Penn, Allison

6G-200 Meter Dash
Athlete

McDonnell, Jenna
Murillo, Analisa
Ward, Meghan
O'Neill, Neev
Burns, Grace
Sweeney, Mikayla
Allen, Cassidy
Matonis, Sofija

6G-400 Meter Dash
Athlete

Andrews, Kelly
Burkes, Arianna
Chaidez, Frankie
Smith, Delaney
Dimailig, Bianca
Kelke, Nora
O'Kane, Bridget
Gradel, Ren

School

JohnOfCross -
IC -
Pius -
Raphael -
ASCA -
SS/SD -

JohnOfCross -
Joan -

School

JohnOfCross -
Alexander -
Michael -
Petronille -
Pius

Joe -
Joan -
Irene -

School

Visitation -
SS/SD -

Visitation -
Michael -
Francis -
SSPP -

Isaac -
Raphael -

Points

10

= N W s U1 O

Points

10

= N W s U1 OO

Points

10

= N W s U1 OO

Result

14.3
14.6

Result

30.7
313

Result

1:05.4
1:06.5

Qualifies

I N O 0 B O R

Qualifies

C OO doon

Qualifies

O oO0odgonn



Event: 6G-400 Relay (Major) 4x100

Place

00 N O U1 A W IN

Event:

Place

00O N O Ll A W N

Event:

Place

00 N O U A WN B

ID

5717
4991
4745
4425
5151
3966
4705
4311

ID

4995
4619
5119
3905
5627
4861
5535
5383

ID

5578
3905
5143
4865
3956
5489
5717
5379

Athlete

Andrews, Meaghan
Sullivan, Brigid

Allen, Cassidy
Johnson, Alia
Marinko, Lindsey
T-Moehring, Breanne
Speck, Kaitlyn
Sledzinski, Heather

6G-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100

Athlete

White, London
McLeod, Kathleen
Swiatek, Ava
Murillo, Analisa
Melby, Gabi
O'Meara, Kendall
DeSanto, Nicole
Reckamp, Grace

6G-600 Meter Run
Athlete

Burkes, Arianna
Murillo, Analisa
Connelly, Claire
Schallmoser, Madeline
Coleman, Katherine
Gradel, Ren

Andrews, Meaghan
Guthrie, Hannah

School

Visitation -
JohnOfCross -
Joan -
IC -
Michael -
ASCA -
James -
HT/ND -

School

JohnOfCross -
Isaac -
Michael -
Alexander -
SSPP -
Joe -
SH -
Pius

School

SS/SD -
Alexander -
Michael -
Joe -
ASCA -
Raphael -
Visitation -
Pius -

Points

10

= N W s U1 O

Points

O O O O r N W

Points

10

= N W s U1 OO

Result

1:00.3
1:00.7

Result

1:03.6
1:04.1

Result

1:59.7
1:56.1

Qualifies

I N O 0 B O R

Qualifies

C OO doon

Qualifies

O oO0odgonn



Event: 6G-75 Meter Final

Place

00 N O U1 A W IN

Event:

Place

00O N O Ll A W N

Event:

Place

00 N O U A WN B

ID

5731
4990
4705
3966
4066
5581
4760
5291

ID

5716
5143
4988
5578
4865
4764
4702
4071

ID

5716
4423
4989
5722
5387
3956
5379
5726

Athlete

Spedale, Bianca
Sheppard, Kennedy
Speck, Kaitlyn
T-Moehring, Breanne
Antonietti, Jessica
Wiffler, Kaleigh
Penn, Allison
Rooney, McKenna

6G-800 Medley
Athlete

Andrews, Kelly
Connelly, Claire
Quinn, Maria

Burkes, Arianna
Schallmoser, Madeline
Watase, Minami
Nielsen, Emma
Llerenas, Sabina

6G-800 Meter Run
Athlete

Andrews, Kelly
Dale, Kathryn

Ryan, Madeline
Chandlee, Cece
Spada, Abigail
Coleman, Katherine
Guthrie, Hannah
Keating, Karly

School

Visitation -
JohnOfCross -
James -
ASCA -
Cletus -
SS/SD -

Joan -

Petronille -

School

Visitation -
Michael -
JohnOfCross -
SS/SD -

Joe -
Joan -
James -
Cletus -

School

Visitation -
IC -
JohnOfCross -
Visitation -
Pius -
ASCA -
Pius

Visitation -

Points

10

= N W s U1 O

Points

O O O O O Fr N

Points

10

= N W s U1 OO

Result

10.8
11.0

Result

2:15.8
2:17.4

Result

2:46.0
2:52.9

Qualifies

I N O 0 B O R

Qualifies

C OO doon

Qualifies

O oO0odgonn



Event: 6G-800 Relay 4x200

Place

00 N O U1 A W IN

Event:

Place

00O N O U1 NN

Event:

Place

00 N O U A WN B

ID

4869
5156
4984
4425
4702
4619
3961
4305

ID

4616
5150
4066
3905
5388
4862
4866
4614

ID

4751
5730
5728
4869
4857
4430
5383
5727

Athlete

Zamar, Kiara
Ward, Meghan
Meece, Sarah
Johnson, Alia
Nielsen, Emma
McLeod, Kathleen
Kash, Sophia
Greaney, Isabella

6G-High Jump

Athlete

Groch, Renee
Karmis, Lily
Antonietti, Jessica
Murillo, Analisa
Wozniak, Abigail
Randazzo, Nicole
Sweeney, Mikayla
Ferguson, Peyton

6G-Javelin

Athlete

Higgins, Mia
Sebastian, Kate
Nelson, Bridget
Zamar, Kiara
Cuchran, Madison
Pedote, Elise
Reckamp, Grace
Kossak, Grace

School

Joe

Michael
JohnOfCross
IC

James

Isaac

ASCA
HT/ND

School

Isaac
Michael
Cletus
Alexander
Pius

Joe

Joe

Isaac

School

Joan
Visitation
Visitation
Joe

Joe

IC

Pius
Visitation

Points

- 10

1
= N W s U1 O

Points

- 10

1
= N W b U9

Points

1
= N W s U1 OO

Result

2:07.9
2:09.7

Result
4'4"
4'2"
4'2"
4'2"
4'Q"
4'Q"
4' 0"
4'Q"

Result

68'4.25"
63'6.75"
63'5"
62'8.5"
61'3.5"
56'6"
55'7"
55'4.5"

Qualifies

I N O 0 B O R

Qualifies

C OO doon

Qualifies

O oO0odgonn



Event: 6G-Long Jump

Place

00 N O U1 A W IN

Event: 6G-Open 100 Meter Run

Place

00O N O Ll A W N

Event: 6G-Open 600 Meter Run

Place

N oo o 0N e

ID

4425
4066
5154
3959
4760
4868
4614
4978

ID

4427
5226
5720
5723
4178
5143
4748
5227

ID

4428
4985
4706
5492
4627
4620
4758

Athlete

Johnson, Alia
Antonietti, Jessica
Smith, Delaney
Hughes, Caroline
Penn, Allison
Wilson, Frances
Ferguson, Peyton
Finn, Caroline

Athlete

Malaga, Sydney
Arflack, Madison
Carmichael, Peyton
Grady, Grace
McVady, Erin
Connelly, Claire
Gentz, Nicole
Corson, Grace

Athlete

Miller, Maddie
Nestor, Kailey
Stachnik, Sophia
O’Donnell, Molly
Yopp, Colleen
Menendez, Ashley
Nawrocki, Elise

School

IC -

Cletus -
Michael -

ASCA -
Joan -
Joe -
Isaac -
JohnOfCross -

School

IC -
OoLP -

Visitation -
Visitation -

Francis -

Michael -

Joan -
OLP -

School

IC -
JohnOfCross -
James -
Raphael -
Isaac -
Isaac -
Joan -

Points

10

= N W s U1 O

Points

O O O OO0 O Fr N

Points

O O O O O -

Result

13'4.25"
12'5.25"
11'8.5"
11'6"
11'4.5"
11'3.5"
11'2.75"
10' 11"

Result

14.9
16.3

Result

2:11.7
2:17.2

Qualifies

I N O 0 B O R

Qualifies

C OO doon

Qualifies

C OO0 dgon



Event: 6G-Shot Put

Place

00 N O U1 A W IN

ID

5384
4863
4426
5725
5535
4704
5627
4754

Athlete

Ryan, Emily

Ross, Lily

Loch, Molly

lorii, Rio

DeSanto, Nicole
Schlosser, Josephine
Melby, Gabi

Kickel, Alison

Event: 6G-Triple Jump

Place

00O N O Ll A W N

ID

5716
4069
4869
5732
4859
4745
4865
4173

Athlete

Andrews, Kelly
Jacobs, Mary Grace
Zamar, Kiara
Spedale, Tessa
Loftus, Finnea
Allen, Cassidy

Schallmoser, Madeline

Dimailig, Bianca

Event: 7B-100 Meter Final

Place

00 N O U A WN B

ID

4001
5244
5246
4467
3917
4341
5654
5063

Athlete

Turner, Boaz

Liston, Brandon
Narmontas, Faustas
Buehling, Richard
Cyran, Matthew
Buenvenida, Nicholas
Adam, Finnian
Rooney, Michael

School

Pius

Joe -
IC -
Visitation -
SH -
James -
SSPP -
Joan -

School

Visitation -
Cletus -
Joe -
Visitation -
Joe -
Joan -
Joe -

Francis

School

ASCA

OLP -
OoLP -
IC -

Alexander -

HT/ND
SSPP -
JohnOfCross -

Points

10

= N W s U1 O

Points

10

= N W s U1 OO

Points

10

= N W s U1 OO

Result

27'9.75"
26' 10"

26'4.75"
25'10.5"
25'9.75"
25'8.25"
24'8.75"
24'0.25"

Result

27'8.25"
27'5.5"
27'3.75"
26' 10"
26'1.5"
26'0.25"
26'0.25"
25'10"

Result

13.5
13.5

Qualifies

I N O 0 B O R

Qualifies

C OO doon

Qualifies

O oO0odgonn



Event:

Place ID

4194
4390
5591
4112
5188
4340
5592
4814

00 N O U1 A W IN

Event:

Place ID

4001
4467
4469
5246
5654
4341
5777
5660

00O N O Ll A W N

Event:

Place ID

4000
4473
4646
4343
5190
4470
4336
5590

00 N O U A WN B

7B-1600 Run
Athlete

Madell, Sawyer
Farrow, Shannon
Contreras, Efren
Zuber, Matthew
Moran, Brian
Brady, Christopher
Diamond, Thomas
Weizeorick, Daniel

7B-200 Meter Dash
Athlete

Turner, Boaz
Buehling, Richard
Cronin, Daniel
Narmontas, Faustas
Adam, Finnian
Buenvenida, Nicholas
Ryan, Jack

Latronica, Anthony

7B-400 Meter Dash
Athlete

Monroe, William
McKenna, Michael
Colleran, Zachary
Domke, Bradley
Savage, Jack
Durkin, Sam
Augustyn, Nick
Bickelhaupt, Eddie

School

Francis
IC
SS/SD
Cletus
Michael
HT/ND
SS/SD
Joan

School

ASCA

IC

IC

oLpP

SSPP
HT/ND
Visitation
SSPP

School

ASCA

IC

Isaac
HT/ND
Michael
IC
HT/ND
SS/SD

Points

10

= N W s U1 O

Points

10

= N W s U1 OO

Points

10

= N W s U1 OO

Result

5:27.0
5:27.3

Result

27.7
284

Result

1:04.5
1:04.9

Qualifies

I N O 0 B O R

Qualifies

C OO doon

Qualifies

O oO0odgonn



Event: 7B-400 Relay (Major) 4x100

Place

00 N O U1 A W IN

Event:

Place

00O N O Ll A W N

Event:

Place

00 N O U A WN B

ID

4001
4467
5063
5591
4912
4351
5324
5763

ID

5777
5550
4470
5657
4107
4906
4803
5598

ID

4228
3996
5771
5657
4479
4107
4108
4477

Athlete

Turner, Boaz
Buehling, Richard
Rooney, Michael
Contreras, Efren
Sipchen, Henry
Rattary, Cole
Clarke, William
Brennan, Johnny

7B-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100

Athlete

Ryan, Jack

Pham, Doug

Durkin, Sam
Fitzgerald, Jack
Powell, Kegan
Hodgkiss, Mac

de Leon, Leonardo
Ssekibaamu, Andrew

7B-75 Hurdle Final

Athlete

LaMantia, Sonny
Bello, Carter
Moriarty, Mike
Fitzgerald, Jack
Wojtaleqicz, Ryan
Powell, Kegan
Schuler, Matt
Sloan, Tommy

School

ASCA
IC

JohnOfCross -

SS/SD
Joe
HT/ND
Petronille
Visitation

School

Visitation
SH

IC

SSPP
Cletus
Joe

Joan
SS/SD

School

Francis
ASCA
Visitation
SSPP

IC

Cletus
Cletus

IC

Points

10

= N W s U1 O

Points

O O O O r N W

Points

10

= N W s U1 OO

Result

55.3
57.4

Result

59.5
60.0

Result

12.5
12.6

Qualifies

I N O 0 B O R

Qualifies

C OO doon

Qualifies

O oO0odgonn



Event:

Place ID

5244
3996
3917
5594
4228
4806
4108
5046

00 N O U1 A W IN

Event:

Place ID

4350
5182
4340
5190
5592
4650

o U W N

Event:

Place ID

5654
4805
5591
5182
5763
4908
5064
4353

00 N OO U1 A W N B

Event:

Place ID

5434
4227
4813
5549
4233
5249
5764
4342

00 N O U1 A W IN

7B-75 Meter Final
Athlete

Liston, Brandon
Bello, Carter
Cyran, Matthew
Gibbs, Nate
LaMantia, Sonny
Kremkow, Nathan
Schuler, Matt
Fahey, Liam

7B-800 Meter Run
Athlete

Moran, Michael
Black, Michael
Brady, Christopher
Savage, Jack
Diamond, Thomas
Nowaczyk, Paul

7B-800 Relay 4x200
Athlete

Adam, Finnian
Garvin, Martin P.
Contreras, Efren
Black, Michael
Brennan, Johnny
Kovarik, Jack
Walsh, John
Shannon, Jack

7B-Discus
Athlete

Trimarco, Ricardo
Hernandez, Angel
Walls, Drew
Nielsen, Garrick
O'Niell, Evan
Rasnic, Nick

Cira, Matt

Cyze, Billy

School

oLpP -
ASCA -
Alexander
SS/SD -
Francis -
Joan -
Cletus -
JohnOfCross -

School

HT/ND -

Michael -

HT/ND -

Michael -

SS/SD -
Isaac -

School

SSPP -
Joan -
SS/SD -

Michael -

Visitation -
Joe -
JohnOfCross -
HT/ND -

School

Pius

Francis -
Joan -
SH -

Francis -
OoLP -
Visitation -
HT/ND -

Points

10

= N W s U1 O

Points

10

w B~ U1 O

Points

10

= N W b U1 O 0

Points

10

= N W s U1 OO

Result

10.0
10.1

Result

2:26.4
2:29.5

Result

1:58.4
2:04.6

Result
92'6"
83'9"
83'1"
78' 7"
75'5"
74' 6"
74'1"
73'4"

Qualifies

I N O 0 B O R

Qualifies

OC oo

Qualifies

OO0dooddnn

Qualifies

OO0o0o0donon



Event: 7B-High Jump

Place ID

4469
5771
5657
5244
5328
4350
5511
5063
4479
5043

a OO O 0O 0O W W WwWN -

Athlete

Cronin, Daniel
Moriarty, Mike
Fitzgerald, Jack
Liston, Brandon
Quinn, Brett
Moran, Michael
Jackson, Danny
Rooney, Michael
Wojtaleqicz, Ryan
Bonaccorsi, Emmett

Event: 7B-Long Jump

Place ID

4001
5246
4100
4646
4000
5777
5056
4470

00 N O U1 B W IN

Event: 7B-Open 100 Meter Run

Place ID

1 5513
2 5427
3 4653
4 4645

Event: 7B-Open 800 Meter Run

Place ID

1 5514
2 4478
3 4475

Athlete

Turner, Boaz
Narmontas, Faustas
Hagn, Christian
Colleran, Zachary
Monroe, William
Ryan, Jack

May, Enzo

Durkin, Sam

Athlete

Neuman, Alex
Gonzaga, Joshua
Waring, Kevin
Berger, Peter

Athlete

Neuman, Eddie
Stern, Charlie
O'Hara, Brendan

School

IC -
Visitation
SSPP -
OLP -
Petronille
HT/ND -
Raphael -
JohnOfCross -
IC -
JohnOfCross -

School

ASCA -
OoLP -
Cletus -
Isaac -
ASCA -
Visitation -
JohnOfCross -
IC -

School

Raphael -
Pius -
Isaac -
Isaac -

School

Raphael -
IC -
IC -

Points

10
8

5

5

5
1.2
1.2
1.2
1.2
1.2

Points

10

= N W s U1 OO

Points

o O = N

Points

2

Result
4'11"
4'9"
4'9"
4'9"
4'9"
4'6"
4'6"
4'e6"
4'e"
4'6"

Result
15'1"
14'3.5"
13'11"
13'10"
13'8"
12'10.5"
12'9.5"
12'8"

Result

14.7
14.9

Result

2:59.3
3:08.8

Qualifies

I A Y A O I

Qualifies

I O O R N I A

Qualifies

OO0

Qualifies
L]
L]
[]



Event: 7B-Open Shot Put

Place ID

1 5043
2 4471
3 3921
4 4804

Event:

Place ID

4227
5063
5244
4102
4228
4803
5550
4813

0 N O U B WN

Event:

Place ID

4228
4473
4646
4915
5654
4108
5552
4806

00O N O L1 B W IN

Event:

Place ID

4330
4089
5311
3989
3911
3914
5174
4640

00O N O Ll A W IN

Athlete

Bonaccorsi, Emmett
Enright, Liam
Svancara, Daniel
Flynn, Ryan

7B-Shot Put

Athlete

Hernandez, Angel
Rooney, Michael
Liston, Brandon
Kelly, Aidan
LaMantia, Sonny
de Leon, Leonardo
Pham, Doug
Walls, Drew

7B-Triple Jump

Athlete

LaMantia, Sonny
McKenna, Michael
Colleran, Zachary
Woods, Thomas
Adam, Finnian
Schuler, Matt
Riesen, Liam
Kremkow, Nathan

7G-100 Meter Final

Athlete

Juerke, Jessica
Dziak, Gabrielle
Casey, Caroline
Gregus, Sophia
Connelly, Maggie
Vorne, Katarina
Ingold, Natalie
Hughes, Katherine

School

JohnOfCross -

IC
Alexander
Joan

School

Francis

JohnOfCross -

OoLP
Cletus
Francis
Joan

SH -

Joan

School

Francis
IC
Isaac
Joe
SSPP
Cletus

SH -

Joan

School

HT/ND
Cletus
Petronille
ASCA
Alexander
Alexander
Michael
Isaac

Points

o O = N

Points

10

= N Wb U1 O 0

Points

10

= N W s U1 OO

Points

10

= N W s U1 OO

Result

32'5.75"
24'1"

23'1.75"
20'8.75"

Result

38'0.5"
37'0"
36'3.25"
35'4.75"
33'6.5"
32'1"
28'8.25"
28'0.5"

Result

33'5.25"
30'6.5"
29'11"
29'4.5"
29'1"
28'11"
28'5"
28'1.25"

Result

14.4
14.7

Qualifies

O OO0

Qualifies

OO0dooddnn

Qualifies

OO0o00odoon

Qualifies

OO0 doon



Event: 7G-1600 Run

Place

00 N O U1 A W IN

Event:

Place

00O N O Ll A W N

Event:

Place

00 N O U A WN B

ID

3988
4889
4088
5417
5647
5423
5030
4220

ID

3911
5318
5023
4641
4642
5758
5169
4090

ID

5181
4462
4333
4212
5648
4790
5756
3987

Athlete

Flynn, Kate
Cohoon, Brenna
Cranny, Madeline
King, Ellie
McGrail, Mary
Vittorio, Jenna
Harris, Melissa
Paliakas, Leah

7G-200 Meter Dash
Athlete

Connelly, Maggie
Novack, Annemarie
Bock, Grace

Lavins, Lucy
McMahon, Jacqueline
Schneider, Grace
Bogdanski, Kathryn
Grace, Kelly

7G-400 Meter Dash
Athlete

Spahn, Erin
Maietta, Grace
Schulteis, Grace
Dunn, Callahan
Rahtz, Rachel
Kowalczyk, Nicole
Moriarty, Abby
Chavez, Mia

School

ASCA -
Joe -
Cletus -
Pius -
SSPP -

Pius -
JohnOfCross -
Francis -

School

Alexander -

Petronille -
JohnOfCross -
Isaac -
Isaac -
Visitation -
Michael -
Cletus -

School

Michael -
IC -
HT/ND -
Francis -
SSPP -

Joan -
Visitation -
ASCA -

Points

10

= N W s U1 O

Points

10

= N W s U1 OO

Points

10

= N W s U1 OO

Result

5:58.8
6:14.7

Result

30.8
31.2

Result

1:06.9
1:09.5

Qualifies

I N O 0 B O R

Qualifies

C OO doon

Qualifies

O oO0odgonn



Event: 7G-400 Relay (Major) 4x100

Place

N o o BN

Event:

Place

00 N O U1 B W IN -

Event:

Place

00O N O U1 A W N

ID

5181
3989
4894
5642
5039
5761
4558

ID

3911
4090
5242
5318
5173
5406
4897
4218

ID

4465
5039
4891
4643
5418
5642
4215
5756

Athlete

Spahn, Erin
Gregus, Sophia
Marciniak, Julia
Jaros, Audrey
Scudder, Margaret
Zanoni, Gabi

Reid, Lela

7G-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100

Athlete

Connelly, Maggie
Grace, Kelly
Schuth, Scarlett
Novack, Annemarie
Heiberger, Grace
Ciaccio, Emma
Roth, Lilly

Michel, Chloe

7G-75 Hurdle Final

Athlete

Slavin, Olivia
Scudder, Margaret
Jachim, Arden
Rogowski, Elizabeth
Murphy, Fiona
Jaros, Audrey
Kuchler, Abby
Moriarty, Abby

School

Michael
ASCA

Joe -

SSPP -
JohnOfCross
Visitation
Irene

School

Alexander
Cletus
OLP -
Petronille
Michael
Pius

Joe -
Francis -

School

IC
JohnOfCross

Joe -
Isaac -

Pius -
SSPP -

Francis -

Visitation

Points

- 10

N W s U1 OO

Points

1
o

Points

- 10

= N W s U1 O

Result

59.3
59.5

Result

1:00.3
1:00.7

Result

13.8
14.0

Qualifies

I N N I O O IO O I

Qualifies

- Oddon

Qualifies

COO00o0doon



Event: 7G-75 Meter Final

Place

00 N O U1 A W IN

Event:

Place

00O N O Ll A W N

Event:

Place

N oo o 0N e

ID

4330
5242
3989
3914
5761
5410
4465
3916

ID

4221
4088
3988
5180
4333
4889
5644
5647

ID

5181
5039
4089
4893
5644
4211
4328

Athlete

Juerke, Jessica
Schuth, Scarlett
Gregus, Sophia
Vorne, Katarina
Zanoni, Gabi

Florey, Elizabeth
Slavin, Olivia
Zdanowicz, Dominika

7G-800 Meter Run

Athlete

Palmer, Alexis
Cranny, Madeline
Flynn, Kate

Rice, Anna
Schulteis, Grace
Cohoon, Brenna
Knapp, Rachel
McGrail, Mary

7G-800 Relay 4x200

Athlete

Spahn, Erin
Scudder, Margaret
Dziak, Gabrielle
Malone, Grace
Knapp, Rachel
Dunlap, Rose
Gonzalez, Marissa

School

HT/ND -

OoLP -
ASCA -
Alexander

Visitation -
Pius -
IC -
Alexander

School

Francis -
Cletus -
ASCA -

Michael -

HT/ND -
Joe -
SSPP -
SSPP -

School

Michael -

JohnOfCross -
Cletus -
Joe -
SSPP -

Francis -
HT/ND -

Points

10

= N W s U1 O

Points

10

= N W s U1 OO

Points

10

N W b U1 O

Result

10.6
10.9

Result

2:35.7
2:38.5

Result

2:04.2
2:06.5

Qualifies

I N O 0 B O R

Qualifies

C OO doon

Qualifies

C OO0 dgon



Event: 7G-Discus

Place ID Athlete
1 5032 Kowalski, Lauren
2 4212 Dunn, Callahan
3 5413 Grivetti, Elizabeth
4 4221 Palmer, Alexis
5 5421 Sampat, Swarnika
6 3995 Zediker, Darlene
7 5543 Koumoundouros, Olivia
8 4095 Mitchell, Francesca

Event: 7G-High Jump

Place ID Athlete

1 4641 Lavins, Lucy

2 5181 Spahn, Erin

3 5180 Rice, Anna

3 4455 Albue, Seona

3 4094 McLean, Meg
3 5242 Schuth, Scarlett
7 5644 Knapp, Rachel
7 5410 Florey, Elizabeth

Event: 7G-Long Jump

Place ID Athlete

1 4330 Juerke, Jessica

2 4089 Dziak, Gabrielle

3 5179 Oei, Melissa

4 5641 Gehrs, Isabella

5 5242 Schuth, Scarlett

6 4642 McMahon, Jacqueline
7 5175 Langan, Kathryn

8 5023 Bock, Grace

School

JohnOfCross -
Francis -
Pius -
Francis -
Pius -
ASCA -
SH -

Cletus -

School

Isaac -
Michael -
Michael -
IC -
Cletus -
OLP -

SSPP -
Pius

School

HT/ND -
Cletus -
Michael -
SSPP -
oLP -
Isaac -
Michael -
JohnOfCross -

Points

10

= N W s U1 O

Points

10
8
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
1.5
1.5

Points

10

= N W s U1 OO

Result
83'3"
75'3"
67'0"
66' 11"
65'5"
65'4"
64' 10"
64'3"

Result
4'6"
4'5"
4'2"
4'2"
4'2"
4'2"
4'2"
4'2"

Result

14'6.5"
13'8.5"
12'7.25"
12'7"
12'6"
12'3.25"
12'3.25"
12'1.75"

Qualifies

I N O 0 B O R

Qualifies

C OO doon

Qualifies

O oO0odgonn



Event: 7G-Open 100 Meter Run

Place

00 N O U1 A W IN

Event:

Place

00O N O Ll A W N

Event:

Place

N oo o 0N e

ID

5509
5505
4799
5640
5177
5409
4205
4459

ID

5757
5033
5041
5037
4780
4456
4463
4793

ID

4775
4792
5759
4784
4461
4464
5754

Athlete

Neuman, Hannah
Carragher, Anna
Vesely, Heather
Gedvilas, Sophie
McNicholas, Allison
Devens, Chloe
Anderson, Erin
Frey, Julia

7G-Open 800 Meter Run

Athlete

Moriarty, Grace
McNamara, Grace
Winters, Marla
Padilla, Faith
Cheatham, Grace
Buffo, Audrey
O'Hara, Brigid
Marco, Abigail

7G-Open Shot Put

Athlete

Allen, Kristine
Leonard, Edie
Toole, Regan
Grimaldo, Maria
Hunter, Grace
Reagan, Kate
Liszka, Erin

School

Raphael
Raphael
Joan
SSPP
Michael
Pius
Francis
IC

School

Visitation

JohnOfCross -
JohnOfCross -
JohnOfCross -

Joan

School

Joan
Joan
Visitation
Joan

IC

IC
Visitation

Points

O O O OO0 o r N

Points

O O O OO0 O Fr N

Points

O O O O O -

Result

14.9
15.0

Result

2:58.7
2:60.0

Result

21'3.25"
19'8.25"
19'0"

17' 4"
16'10.75"
16'7"
16'0"

Qualifies

I N O 0 B O R

Qualifies

C OO doon

Qualifies

C OO0 dgon



Event: 7G-Shot Put

Place

00 N O U1 A W IN

Event:

Place

00O N O Ll A W N

Event: 8B-100 Meter Final

Place

N oo o 0N e

ID

3995
4334
4637
4095
5169
5761
5032
3913

ID

4088
5039
5417
5752
4215
5025
4090
5170

ID

5520
4134
4505
4020
4574
4671
5202

Athlete

Zediker, Darlene
Simmes, Ella
Danaher, Kate
Mitchell, Francesca
Bogdanski, Kathryn
Zanoni, Gabi
Kowalski, Lauren
Sanchez, Erandy

7G-Triple Jump

Athlete

Cranny, Madeline
Scudder, Margaret
King, Ellie
Johnson, Hannah
Kuchler, Abby
DeCesare, Amanda
Grace, Kelly

Feely, Bridget

Athlete

Bruce, Joshua
Paczolt, Sam
Pedote, Michael
Bilog, Enzo
Kovarik, James
Bobak, Matthew
Challenger, Patrick

School

ASCA -

HT/ND

Isaac -

Cletus
Michael
Visitation

JohnOfCross -

Alexander

School

Cletus

JohnOfCross -

Pius -
Visitation
Francis -

JohnOfCross -

Cletus
Michael

School

Raphael -
Cletus

IC -
ASCA -

Irene

Isaac -

Michael

Points

10

= N W s U1 O

Points

10

= N W s U1 OO

Points

10

N W b U1 O

Result

27'2.5"
26'5.5"
25'2.5"
24'3.75"
23'8.75"
23'5"
23'4.75"
22'9.75"

Result

31'11.5"
29'2.75"
28'5.25"
27' 8"
27'7.5"
27'6"
27' 1"
26'1.25"

Result

12.8
12.9

Qualifies

I N O 0 B O R

Qualifies

C OO doon

Qualifies

C OO0 dgon



Event: 8B-1600 Run

Place

00 N O U1 A W IN

Event: 8B-200 Meter Dash

Place

00O N O Ll A W N

Event: 8B-400 Meter Dash

Place

O 00 N Ol b W N B

ID

4370
5354
4368
4579
5204
5802
4515
5452

ID

5520
5203
4581
5672
4366
4510
5256
4676

ID

5095
4680
5602
5267
4025
4503
4491
5210
5351

Athlete

Engels, William
Repking, lan
Costello, Colin
O'Keefe, Connor
Ives, Joe

Hill, Brendan
Wermes, Joseph
Caron, Matthew

Athlete

Bruce, Joshua
Hickey, Bennett
Ruffolo, Peter
McGaw, Robert
Chiappe, Ben
Siranovic, Troy
Becker, Sean
Ferguson, Ethan

Athlete

Murphy, Kevin
O'Kane, Conal
Ganaden, Jade
Swenson, Max
Forsythe, Patrick
Milling, John
Barney, Declan
Seely, Connor
Hatfield, Nicholas

School

HT/ND
Petronille
HT/ND
Irene
Michael
Visitation
IC

Pius

School

Raphael
Michael
Irene
SSPP
HT/ND
IC

OLP
Isaac

School

JohnOfCross -

Isaac
SS/SD
OLP
ASCA

IC

IC
Michael
Petronille

Points

10

= N W s U1 O

Points

10

= N W s U1 OO

Points

10

= N W s U1 OO

Result

4:55.7
5:04.7

Result

25.9
26.5

Result

59.1
1:00.2

Qualifies

I N O 0 B O R

Qualifies

C OO doon

Qualifies

o ogoogn



Event: 8B-400 Relay (Major) 4x100

Place

00 N O U1 A W IN

ID

4581
4134
4510
4366
5102
4676
5212
4925

Athlete

Ruffolo, Peter
Paczolt, Sam
Siranovic, Troy
Chiappe, Ben
Tarpey, Brendan
Ferguson, Ethan
Wulffe, Michael
Geraghty, Owen

Event: 8B-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100

Place

00O N O Ll A W N

ID

4671
4498
4577
5566
5208
5089
4029
5462

Athlete

Bobak, Matthew
Hunter, Ethan
Martin, Ryan
Walsh, Luke
0O'Mara, Shane
Knoelke, Charlie
McMahon, Ryan
Hitzeman, Gavin

Event: 8B-75 Hurdle Final

Place

00 N O U A WN B

ID

4571
4505
5260
4498
5803
4265
5466
5210

Athlete

Capinpin, Ray
Pedote, Michael
Maju, Mark
Hunter, Ethan
Johnson, Tommy
Haggerty, Jack
Trost, Ryan
Seely, Connor

School

Irene

Cletus

IC

HT/ND
JohnOfCross
Isaac
Michael

Joe

School

Isaac

IC

Irene

SH -
Michael
JohnOfCross
ASCA

Pius

School

Irene

Visitation
Francis
Pius
Michael

Points

- 10

1
= N W s U1 O

Points

1
O O O O Fr N W

Points

- 10

1
= N W s U1 OO

Result

51.9
52.8

Result

55.4
55.8

Result

11.9
12.4

Qualifies

I N O 0 B O R

Qualifies

C OO doon

Qualifies

O oO0odgonn



Event: 8B-75 Meter Final

Place

00 N O U1 A W IN

ID

4505
4675
5260
4571
5102
4023
4374
4256

Athlete

Pedote, Michael
DiJohn, Joey
Maju, Mark
Capinpin, Ray
Tarpey, Brendan
English, John
Lickteig, Daniel
Cicciarelli, Robby

Event: 8B-800 Meter Run

Place

00O N O Ll A W N

Event: 8B-800 Relay 4x200

Place

N oo o 0N e

ID

5354
5605
4370
4515
4368
4514
5204
5267

ID

4577
5605
5203
4263
4671
4506
5460

Athlete

Repking, lan
Luwanja, Colin
Engels, William
Wermes, Joseph
Costello, Colin
Wermes, Jared
Ives, Joe
Swenson, Max

Athlete

Martin, Ryan
Luwanja, Colin
Hickey, Bennett
Gatsos, Christian
Bobak, Matthew
Pierotti, Danny
Gergen, Michael

School

IC
Isaac
OoLP
Irene

JohnOfCross -

ASCA
HT/ND
Francis

School

Petronille
SS/SD
HT/ND

IC

HT/ND

IC
Michael
OoLP

School

Irene
SS/SD
Michael
Francis
Isaac
IC

Pius

Points

10

= N W s U1 O

Points

10

= N W s U1 OO

Points

10

8
6
5
4
3
2

Result

10.0
10.2

Result

2:11.4
2:14.2

Result

1:50.2
1:53.0

Qualifies

I N O 0 B O R

Qualifies

C OO doon

Qualifies

C OO0 dgon



Event: 8B-Discus

Place ID Athlete
1 4255 Alexander, Peter
2 4373 Lahmann, Donovan
3 4275 Weller, Jon
4 5208 0O'Mara, Shane
5 5460 Gergen, Michael
6 5092 Lynch, Danny
7 5463 Janisch, Bradly Jr
8 4133 Otrusina, Eric

Event: 8B-High Jump

Place ID Athlete

1 4256 Cicciarelli, Robby
2 4505 Pedote, Michael
3 4134 Paczolt, Sam

4 5210 Seely, Connor

5 4673 Burke, Liam

6 4025 Forsythe, Patrick
7 4271 Sanchez, Gabriel
8 5256 Becker, Sean

Event: 8B-Long Jump

Place ID Athlete

1 4675 Dilohn, Joey

2 4020 Bilog, Enzo

3 5203 Hickey, Bennett
4 4366 Chiappe, Ben

5 4577 Martin, Ryan

6 5102 Tarpey, Brendan
7 5602 Ganaden, Jade
8 5672 McGaw, Robert

Event: 8B-Open 100 Meter Run

Place ID Athlete
1 5454 Crossland, Patrick
2 4674 Digenan, Peter
3 4574 Kovarik, James
4 4377 Serritella, Antonio
5 5459 Garner, Joseph
6 5087 Gordon, Rory

School

Francis -
HT/ND -
Francis -
Michael -
Pius -
JohnOfCross -
Pius -
Cletus -

School

Francis -
IC -
Cletus -
Michael -
Isaac -
ASCA -
Francis -
OoLP -

School

Isaac -
ASCA -
Michael -
HT/ND -
Irene -
JohnOfCross -
SS/SD -

SSPP -

School

Pius
Isaac -
Irene -
HT/ND -
Pius -
JohnOfCross -

Points

10

= N W s U1 O

Points

10

= N W s U1 OO

Points

10

= N W s U1 OO

Points

O O O O -

Result

106' 4"
101' 7"
96' 11"
93'11"
90' 0"

89' 10"
89' 10"
89'7"

Result
5'4"
5'3"
5'2"
5'0"
5'0"
4'9"
4'6"
4'6"

Result

16'2.5"
15'9"
14' 11"
14'5"
14' 3"
14'2"
14'1.25"
14'1"

Result

14.3
15.9

Qualifies

I N O 0 B O R

Qualifies

C OO doon

Qualifies

O oO0odgonn

Qualifies

OO



Event: 8B-Open 800 Meter Run

Place ID

5157
5465
4578
5603
4511
4494
4831
4832
3926
4369

O 00 N O U1 B W N B

[EEN
o

Athlete

Cascella, Sam
Owen, Luke
McGowan, Timothy
Kaspari, Andres
Sloan, Joseph

Dale, Christian
Troher, Matthew
Walz, Kevin
Danielson, Tom
Darrow, Jimmy

Event: 8B-Open Shot Put

Place ID

1 5457
2 4263
3 4831
4 4832

Athlete

Fagan, Robert
Gatsos, Christian
Troher, Matthew
Walz, Kevin

Event: 8B-Shot Put

Place ID

5458
5260
4267
5208
4573
5562
5089
4500

00 N OO U1 A W N B

Athlete

Fedanzo, Nicholas
Maju, Mark
Hernandez, Andrew
0O'Mara, Shane
Keating, Chase
Pham, Ben
Knoelke, Charlie
Kenneally, Ryan

Event: 8B-Triple Jump

Place ID

5203
5458
4367
4577
4581
4925
5672
4498

00 N O U1 A W IN

Athlete

Hickey, Bennett
Fedanzo, Nicholas
Comstock, Payton
Martin, Ryan
Ruffolo, Peter
Geraghty, Owen
McGaw, Robert
Hunter, Ethan

School

Michael
Pius

Irene
SS/SD

IC

IC

Joan

Joan
Alexander
HT/ND

School

Pius
Francis
Joan
Joan

School

Pius

OLP
Francis
Michael
Irene

SH -

JohnOfCross -

IC

School

Michael
Pius
HT/ND
Irene
Irene
Joe
SSPP

IC

Points

1
O O O OO0 o r N

Points

1
O O B N

Points

1
= N W b U1 O 0

Points

1
= N W s U1 OO

Result

2:28.2
2:34.1

Result

26'7.5"
25'9.75"
24'0.75"
17'6.5"

Result
42'3"
39'3.5"
38'9"
38'6.5"
36'9.5"
36'8"
36'7.5"
36'5.5"

Result

34'8.75"
34'35"
33'0.75"
32'10.5"
32'8"
32'6"
32'1.5"
317"

Qualifies

I A Y A O I

Qualifies

OO0

Qualifies

OO0dooddnn

Qualifies

OO0o0o0donon



Event: 8G-100 Meter Final

Place

00 N O U1 A W IN

ID

4916
4358
4355
5665
5070
5599
4016
4484

Athlete

Boyer, Joslyn

Grande, Francesca

Arenz, Jozelle
Hotz, Emily
Jugovich, Jessica
Burkes, Arkayla
Sauser, Ashlyn
Grogan, Colleen

Event: 8G-1600 Run

Place

00O N O Ll A W N

Event: 8G-200 Meter Dash

Place

00 N O U A WN B

ID

5191
5337
5664
4011
4482
5198
4361
5080

ID

4484
5081
4358
5599
5448
5192
4008
4327

Athlete

Anderson, Isabel
Hohe, Katie

Hill, Claire

Kash, Emma
Brown, Olivia
Mohan, Abby
Lynch, Kiernan
Smith, Colette

Athlete

Grogan, Colleen
Sullivan, Shannon
Grande, Francesca
Burkes, Arkayla

Pennebaker, Isabella

Armbrust, Emma
Harvey, Lauren
Cernugel, Sarah

School

Joe -
HT/ND -
HT/ND -
SSPP -

JohnOfCross -
SS/SD -

ASCA -
IC -

School

Michael
Petronille
SSPP -
ASCA -
IC -
Michael -
HT/ND -
JohnOfCross -

School

IC -
JohnOfCross -
HT/ND -
SS/SD -

Pius -
Michael -
ASCA -
HT/ND -

Points

10

= N W s U1 O

Points

10

= N W s U1 OO

Points

10

= N W s U1 OO

Result

11.6
12.1

Result

5:59.4
6:00.8

Result

28.8
29.2

Qualifies

I N O 0 B O R

Qualifies

C OO doon

Qualifies

O oO0odgonn



Event: 8G-400 Meter Dash

Place

00 N O U1 A W IN

Event: 8G-400 Relay (Major) 4x100

Place

o U W N

Event: 8G-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100

Place

00 N OO U1 A W N B

ID

5443
5346
5193
5858
5517
5646
4567
4483

ID

5346
5448
5192
4916
5070
4483

ID

5332
5199
4355
5436
5662
5556
4489
5078

Athlete

Konrath, Hanna
Whelton, Susan
Fahey, Ellery
Lembach, Alexa
O’Neill, Molly
Lipa, Colleen
Hentz, Abby
Fox, Kaily

Athlete

Whelton, Susan
Pennebaker, Isabella
Armbrust, Emma
Boyer, Joslyn
Jugovich, Jessica
Fox, Kaily

Athlete

Brizzolara, Lucy
Seely, Grace

Arenz, Jozelle
Dewyer, Charlotte
Brouch, Elizabeth
Cassata, Rihanna
McCarthy, Shane
Peterson, Anne Marie

Event: 8G-75 Hurdle Final

Place

00 N O U1 A W IN

ID

4916
4484
4568
5448
4220
5332
5601
5199

Athlete

Boyer, Joslyn
Grogan, Colleen
Heydt, Genevieve
Pennebaker, Isabella
Paliakas, Leah
Brizzolara, Lucy
Zolvinski, Grace
Seely, Grace

School Points

Pius 10

Petronille -
Michael -
SSPP -

Raphael -
SSPP -

Irene -
IC -

= N W s U1 O

School Points

Petronille - 10
Pius

Michael
Joe -
JohnOfCross
IC -

w B~ U1 O

School Points

1
SN

Petronille
Michael
HT/ND

Pius

SSPP -
SH -
IC -
JohnOfCross -

O O O O Fr N W

School Points

Joe - 10
IC -
Irene -
Pius -
Francis -
Petronille -
SS/SD -

Michael -

= N W s U1 OO

Result

1:06.8
1:09.6

Result

57.3
58.3

Result

58.7
1:00.1

Result

12.0
13.0

Qualifies

I N O 0 B O R

Qualifies

OC oo

Qualifies

OO0dooddnn

Qualifies

OO0o0o0donon



Event: 8G-75 Meter Final

Place

00 N O U1 A W IN

ID

4355
4010
5339
4006
5194
5197
4483
4484

Athlete

Arenz, Jozelle

Hughes, Kaitlyn
Mowry, Elizabeth
Gerard, Taylor

Fenn (Sullivan), Athena
Marcheselli, Grace
Fox, Kaily

Grogan, Colleen

Event: 8G-800 Meter Run

Place

00O N O Ll A W N

ID

5191
4011
4361
4482
5198
4007
4490
5071

Athlete

Anderson, Isabel
Kash, Emma
Lynch, Kiernan
Brown, Olivia
Mohan, Abby
Harvey, Catherine
Wartner, Emily
Kamholz, Grace

Event: 8G-800 Relay 4x200

Place

N oo o 0N e

ID

5662
4719
5193
5332
4485
4253
5080

Athlete

Brouch, Elizabeth
Willis, Clare
Fahey, Ellery
Brizzolara, Lucy
Horan, Niamh
Tully, Mae
Smith, Colette

School

HT/ND -

ASCA -

Petronille -

ASCA -

Michael -
Michael -

IC -
IC -

School

Michael -

ASCA -

HT/ND -

IC -

Michael -

ASCA -
IC -
JohnOfCross -

School

SSPP -
James -

Michael -
Petronille -

IC -
Francis -
JohnOfCross -

Points

10

= N W s U1 O

Points

10

= N W s U1 OO

Points

10

N W b U1 O

Result

10.9
11.3

Result

2:36.8
2:40.6

Result

2:01.8
2:02.8

Qualifies

I N O 0 B O R

Qualifies

C OO doon

Qualifies

C OO0 dgon



Event: 8G-Discus

Place ID Athlete
1 5601 Zolvinski, Grace
2 4816 Allen, Caitlyn
3 3923 Jalowiec, Jessica
4 4820 Garney, Kristina
5 5079 Scriba, Lauren
6 4360 Kassay, Margaret
7 4486 Kapsch, MaryKate
8 4253 Tully, Mae

Event: 8G-High Jump

Place ID Athlete

1 5193 Fahey, Ellery

2 4568 Heydt, Genevieve
2 4358 Grande, Francesca
4 4714 Bair, Maggie

5 5858 Lembach, Alexa
5 5443 Konrath, Hanna
7 5339 Mowry, Elizabeth
7 5191 Anderson, Isabel

Event: 8G-Long Jump

Place ID Athlete

1 5443 Konrath, Hanna

2 4006 Gerard, Taylor

3 5081 Sullivan, Shannon
4 5070 Jugovich, Jessica
5 4253 Tully, Mae

6 5192 Armbrust, Emma
7 4917 Jachim, Lily

8 5662 Brouch, Elizabeth

School Points
SS/SD - 10
Joan - 8
Alexander - 6
Joan - 5
JohnOfCross - 4
HT/ND - 3
IC - 2
Francis - 1
School Points
Michael - 10
Irene - 7
HT/ND - 7
James - 5
SSPP - 35
Pius - 3.5
Petronille - 1.5
Michael - 1.5
School Points
Pius - 10
ASCA - 8
JohnOfCross - 6
JohnOfCross - 5
Francis - 4
Michael - 3
Joe - 2
SSPP - 1

Result
75'7"
72'8"
70' 5"
66'2"
65' 0"
64'5"
62'5"
61'0"

Result
4'7"
4'5"
4's5"
4'5"
4'2"
4'2"
4'2"
4'2"

Result

13'9.25"
13'9.25"
13'8.5"
13'5.75"
13'2"
12' 10"
12'6.25"
12'6.25"

Qualifies

I N O 0 B O R

Qualifies

C OO doon

Qualifies

O oO0odgonn



Event: 8G-Open 100 Meter Run

Place

00 N O U1 A W IN

Event:

Place

1

Event:

Place

N oo 0N

ID

5438
5653
4662
4570
4821
4669
5345
5338

ID
4248

ID

4660
5450
5437
4009
5440
4018
5435

Athlete

Essary, Taylor
Tanada, Belle Nichole
Gerth, Elizabeth
Kuchler, Natalie
Hasse, Amanda
Susin, Olivia

Stolfe, Alexandra
Motz, Madeline

8G-Open 800 Meter Run
Athlete

Master, Zoe

8G-Open Shot Put
Athlete

DeWitt, Claire
Sonenblum, Brianna
Dorado, Raquel
Hawkins, Chloe

Fox, Kaitlyn
Zediker, Maddie
Brunzelle, JoSophia

Event: 8G-Shot Put

Place

00 N O U1 B W IN

ID

5445
4714
3923
5554
4486
5601
5793
5079

Athlete

Lizasuain, Cecilia
Bair, Maggie
Jalowiec, Jessica
Bauer, Anna
Kapsch, MaryKate
Zolvinski, Grace
Milkowski, Allison
Scriba, Lauren

School

Pius -
SSPP -
Isaac -

Irene -

Joan -
Isaac -

Petronille -
Petronille -

School

Francis -

School

Isaac -
Pius -
Pius -
ASCA -
Pius -
ASCA -
Pius -

School

Pius -
James -
Alexander

SH -

IC -
SS/SD -
Visitation -
JohnOfCross -

Points

O O O OO0 o r N

Points

2

Points

O O O OO Fr N

Points

10

= N Wb U1 O

Result

15.7
16.2

Result

3:12.2

Result

23'7.75"
22'6.25"
21'9"
21' 1"
20'10.5"
19' 9"
19'5"

Result

28'2.5"
26'3.25"
25'7.75"
24'11.75"
24'9.25"
23'10.75"
22'11.5"
22'3.75"

Qualifies

I N O 0 B O R

Qualifies

[]

Qualifies

I I R N I R I I

Qualifies

OO0dodoon



Event: 8G-Triple Jump

Place

00 N O U1 A W IN

ID

4916
5081
4006
4920
5070
5197
4568
4567

Athlete

Boyer, Joslyn
Sullivan, Shannon
Gerard, Taylor
Sebek, Lauren
Jugovich, Jessica
Marcheselli, Grace
Heydt, Genevieve
Hentz, Abby

School

Joe -
JohnOfCross -
ASCA -
Joe -
JohnOfCross -
Michael -
Irene -
Irene -

Points

10

= N W s U1 O

Result

31'9.75"
31'4.5"
30' 10"
30' 2"
30'0"
29'7.5"
29'1.75"
29'1"

Qualifies

I N O 0 B O R



SPL 2015 League Finals JV Boys

125.5 ASCA -
124 Visitation -
112 Michael -
79 JohnOfCross -
72 Francis -
72 HT/ND -
64 Raphael -
49 Cletus -
48 Joe -
46 Pius -
45 Petronille -
44 IC -
33 SH -

29 SSPP -
22 Alexander -
21 Joan -
20 James -
17 Irene -
16 |Isaac -
12 OLP -

11 SS/SD -



SPL 2015 League Finals JV Girls

158 Michael -
147 Visitation -
86 JohnOfCross -
76 Joe -
73 IC -
69 ASCA -
68 SH -
60 Joan -
45 Petronille -
39.5 HT/ND -
38 Pius -
36.5 Cletus -
31 Isaac -
26 James -
25 SS/SD -
24 Francis -
23 Alexander -
14 Raphael -
12 Irene -
9 SSPP -

1 OLP ;



SPL 2015 League Finals Varsity Boys

144.2 IC -
104 Francis -
94.2 HT/ND -

93 ASCA -
85 Michael -
80 OLP -
69 Irene -
66 |Isaac -
53 SS/SD -

49.2 JohnOfCross -

49 Cletus -
45 Pius -
40 SSPP -
37 Visitation -
25.2 Raphael -
25 Petronille -
23 Joan -
16 Joe -
16 SH -
10 Alexander -

James -



SPL 2015 League Finals Varsity Girls

141 Michael -
101 HT/ND -
101 JohnOfCross -
96 ASCA -
87 Pius -
71.5 IC -
70 Joe -
64 SSPP -
62.5 Cletus -
60.5 Petronille -
52 Francis -
40 Alexander -
36 Isaac -
25 Visitation -
23 SS/SD -
21 James -
20 Irene -
19 Joan -
18.5 OLP -
7 Raphael -

7 SH :



